For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

64388
36926
29975
30181
21881
30787
21832
65708
63778
67073

BANDERA CITY
2017

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

TRI PROPERTIES COMPANY

BANDERA WESTERN OAKS APARTMENTS LP
BOYLE PROPERTIES

SUPER S FOODS

INDIAN WATERS INC

BANDERA BANK

BANDERA NURSING HOME

PATEL ANIL J & DAMYANTI A

ALECOZAY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
HEB GROCERY COMPANY LP

Market Value

$1,791,820
$1,736,630
$1,327,840
$1,188,310
$1,160,190
$1,159,940
$1,122,900
$1,015,000

$971,880

$921,370

Taxable Value

$1,791,820
$1,736,630
$1,327,840
$1,188,310
$1,160,190
$1,159,940
$1,122,900
$1,015,000

$971,880

$921,370

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
18942
56554
64816
23794
56562
16228
66244
25659
69441

BANDERA COUNTY
2017

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC
RANCHO MADRONA L P

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP

VTR BANDERA REHAB LLC

FLYING L GUEST RANCH LTD
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO
MHC TT INC

CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

HICKS FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD
VICEROY PETROLEUM LP

Market Value

$16,335,120
$12,608,900
$5,468,740
$4,926,790
$4,238,370
$4,030,180
$3,904,510
$7,664,700
$3,785,430
$3,448,300

Taxable Value

$16,335,120
$7,687,700
$5,468,740
$4,926,790
$4,238,370
$4,030,180
$3,904,510
$3,850,260
$3,523,470
$3,391,615

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
64816
23794
56554
56562
16228
66244
25659
69441
20615

BANDERA ISD
2017

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC

VTR BANDERA REHAB LLC

FLYING L GUEST RANCH LTD
ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO
MHC TT INC

CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

HICKS FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD
VICEROY PETROLEUM LP

ALKEK & WILLIAMS LAND LTD

Market Value

$13,597,690
$4,926,790
$4,238,370
$3,961,250
$3,959,070
$3,904,510
$7,664,700
$3,785,430
$3,448,300
$5,383,910

Taxable Value

$13,597,690
$4,926,790
$4,238,370
$3,961,250
$3,959,070
$3,904,510
$3,850,260
$3,523,470
$3,391,615
$3,323,230

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
18942
56554
64816
23794
56562
16228
66244
25659
69441

BCRAGD
2017

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC
RANCHO MADRONA L P

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP

VTR BANDERA REHAB LLC

FLYING L GUEST RANCH LTD
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO
MHC TT INC

CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

HICKS FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD
VICEROY PETROLEUM LP

Market Value

$16,335,120
$12,608,900
$5,468,740
$4,926,790
$4,238,370
$4,030,180
$3,904,510
$7,664,700
$3,785,430
$3,448,300

Taxable Value

$16,335,120
$7,687,700
$5,468,740
$4,926,790
$4,238,370
$4,030,180
$3,904,510
$3,850,260
$3,523,470
$3,391,615

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
18942
56554
64816
23794
56562
16228
66244
25659
69441

COUNTY ROADS
2017

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC
RANCHO MADRONA L P

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP

VTR BANDERA REHAB LLC

FLYING L GUEST RANCH LTD
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO
MHC TT INC

CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

HICKS FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD
VICEROY PETROLEUM LP

Market Value

$16,335,120
$12,608,900
$5,468,740
$4,926,790
$4,238,370
$4,030,180
$3,904,510
$7,664,700
$3,785,430
$3,448,300

Taxable Value

$16,335,120
$7,687,700
$5,468,740
$4,926,790
$4,238,370
$4,030,180
$3,904,510
$3,850,260
$3,523,470
$3,391,615

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

23794
63172
17071
55781
58719
32889
49863
27187
52142
17241

FLYING L P.U.D.
2017

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

FLYING L GUEST RANCH LTD

TREY WEST VACATIONS LLC

VILLAS AT FLYING L RANCH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
SMITH JASON & APRIL

ZUBER JAMES DANIEL & BEVERLY ANNE
ARGUELLES MICHAEL J & JO ANN

DEANE EARLY IlI

SCOTT LARRY K & ELIZABETH A

PINKERTON ROGER P & LESA L

LIU WEN SHENG

Market Value

$4,238,370
$1,953,715
$1,742,865
$535,360
$516,770
$385,030
$370,340
$434,840
$344,650
$285,000

Taxable Value

$4,238,370
$1,953,715
$1,742,865
$473,580
$394,957
$385,030
$370,340
$356,202
$344,650
$285,000

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

63888
55826
31919
57041
25305
55639
64525
64715
52452
50036

MEDINA ISD
2017

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

KIKER WILLIAM A & CHERYL
MTC HOLDINGS LTD

YAX GEORGE C

GEE EDWARD A TRUSTEE
HEADWATERS INC

RONEY GLEN E & RITAK

WALL MICHAEL N & CELESTE A
ZACHRY DAVID S & KAREN LEE
RATTLESNAKE SPRINGS LLC
DUPERREAULT BRIAN & NANCY

Market Value

$6,052,790
$6,113,040
$15,327,830
$4,169,060
$2,127,250
$5,898,490
$2,206,890
$1,838,640
$4,344,250
$3,334,380

Taxable Value

$2,778,470
$2,626,410
$2,579,180
$2,354,900
$2,127,250
$2,081,090
$1,898,407
$1,838,640
$1,819,760
$1,762,690

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

25354
68798
62607
24542
61233
51992
22142
38006
22729
20502

NORTHSIDE ISD
2017

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

KLAUSS JOHN G

BEVERLY KATHLEEN

ATTAL OSAMA S & EVE S

WOJDACZ DONALD C & PATRICIA A

LAY ALLEN B & REBECCA

MC KAY DAVID ANTHONY & MONIKA L
SAVCHENKO DOUGLAS E & LORRAINE E
KOTERAS RICHARD

GRECO SAM J & KATHERINE L
MARKWARDT EDGAR K

Market Value

$3,285,880
$741,450
$2,653,570
$543,620
$490,730
$489,530
$487,260
$456,200
$416,400
$396,310

Taxable Value

$772,270
$693,120
$662,160
$495,290
$465,730
$464,530
$462,260
$456,200
$416,400
$396,310

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
18942
56554
64816
23794
56562
16228
66244
25659
69441

SPECIAL ROAD
2017

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC
RANCHO MADRONA L P

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP

VTR BANDERA REHAB LLC

FLYING L GUEST RANCH LTD
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO
MHC TT INC

CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

HICKS FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD
VICEROY PETROLEUM LP

Market Value

$16,335,120
$12,608,900
$5,468,740
$4,926,790
$4,238,370
$4,030,180
$3,904,510
$7,664,700
$3,785,430
$3,448,300

Taxable Value

$16,335,120
$7,687,700
$5,468,740
$4,926,790
$4,238,370
$4,030,180
$3,904,510
$3,850,260
$3,523,470
$3,391,615

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

18942
25885
36835
19385
64239
26399
56564
21436
57577
60269

UTOPIA ISD
2017

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

RANCHO MADRONA L P

GREAT SPRING WATERS OF AMERICA
SNOW CREEK RANCH LLC
AYLESWORTH JAMES D & MARY LOU
VANDERPOOL MANAGEMENT LP
ALBRITTON SUSAN H

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC

DAVIS PARTNERS

CSLAZY CLTD

GANDY PATRICIA A & JOHN B

Market Value

$12,608,900
$2,137,000
$3,469,070
$2,353,350
$4,362,060
$4,384,710
$1,075,590
$6,989,950
$3,157,930
$871,220

Taxable Value

$7,687,700
$2,137,000
$1,360,170
$1,292,510
$1,182,790
$1,156,240
$1,075,590

$983,130

$953,150

$871,220

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

18942
25885
36835
19385
64239
26399
56564
21436
57577
60783

UTOPIA VANDERPOOL ESD#1
2017

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

RANCHO MADRONA L P

GREAT SPRING WATERS OF AMERICA
SNOW CREEK RANCH LLC
AYLESWORTH JAMES D & MARY LOU
VANDERPOOL MANAGEMENT LP
ALBRITTON SUSAN H

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC

DAVIS PARTNERS

CSLAZY CLTD

MILL SPRINGS RANCH LLC

Market Value

$12,608,900
$2,137,000
$3,469,070
$2,353,350
$4,362,060
$4,384,710
$1,075,590
$6,989,950
$3,157,930
$5,642,870

Taxable Value

$7,687,700
$2,137,000
$1,360,170
$1,327,510
$1,182,790
$1,156,240
$1,075,590

$983,130

$953,150

$809,450

True Automation, Inc.



